
Deadlines for
SNP-genotyping und genomic evaluation 

(07/2016-01/2017)

Samples receipt
at IFN / ZMD

SNP-Data on vit-ftp-server 
Parentage complete/

fully tested (*1)

Publication
gEBVs

Thur. 09.06.2016 Thur. 23.06.2016 Tue. 05.07.2016

Mon. 04.07.2016 Mon. 18.07.2016 Tue. 09.08.2016

Thur. 11.08.2016 Thur. 25.08.2016 Tue. 06.09.2016

Thur. 08.09.2016 Thur. 22.09.2016 Tue. 04.10.2016

Thur. 06.10.2016 Thur. 20.10.2016 Tue. 01.11.2016

Mon. 31.10.2016 Mon. 14.11.2016 Tue. 06.12.2016

Thur. 01.12.2016 Thur. 15.12.2016 Tue. 03.01.2017

2

- Genomic evaluation always 1st Tuesday in each month (exception: 08/2016)
(*1) All information must be available until this deadline.


